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20567630222 2009 4 1 CAMIONETA RAFAEL BARON GABAI
VICE 

MINISTERIO 
GASOLINA 97 2237 1497 10/02/2014 EGA-037

20567630222 1999 04 1 CAMIONETA LUIS PEIRANO FALCONI
DESPACHO 

MINISTERIAL
GASOLINA 97 4057 2715 10/02/2014 EGA-039

20567630222 2009 04 1 CAMIONETA ALFREDO LUNA BRICEÑO SECRETARIA GENERALGASOLINA 97 1677 1122 18/08/2013 EGC-514

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 1052 468 19/02/2014 EGC-505

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA IVAN LA NEGRA QUISPE SECRETARIA GENERALDIESEL 1813 806 19/02/2014 EGJ-645

20567630222 2008 04 2 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 2510 1116 19/02/2014 EGC-509

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 591 263 19/02/2014 EGC-508

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 0 0 19/02/2014 EGC-510

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 1075 478 19/02/2014 EGC-512

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 1671 743 19/02/2014 EGC-503

20567630222 2008 04 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 0 0 19/02/2014 EGC-502

20567630222 2001 04 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 787 350 08/07/2014 EGC-498

20567630222 2009 04 3 FURGON POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 1354 602 10/02/2014 EGA-020

20567630222 2009 04 3 COMBI POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 1590 707 10/02/2014 EGC-520

20567630222 1987 04 3 CAMION POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 816 363 18/08/2013 EGC-518

20567630222 1987 04 3 AUTOMOVIL POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 0 0 18/08/2013 EGC-489

20567630222 1973 04 3 COMBI POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 0 385 18/08/2013 EGC-513

20567630222 1996 04 1 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 1313 934 18/08/2013 PGO-712

20567630222 1996 04 1 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 1350 626 19/02/2014 EGC-507

20567630222 2009 5 1 CAMIONETA RAFAEL BARON GABAI VICEMINISTRIO DE PATRIMONIOGASOLINA 97 2237 1385 10/02/2014 EGA-037

20567630222
1999

05
1 CAMIONETA LUIS PEIRANO FALCONI VICEMINISTRIO DE PATRIMONIO

DESPACHO 

MINISTERIAL 4094 1962
10/02/2014 EGA-039

20567630222

2009

05

1 CAMIONETA IVAN  LA NEGRA QUISPE

VICEMINISTRO 

INTERCULTUR

ALIDAD

GASOLINA 97

3311 1511

18/08/2013 EGC-514

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 904 761 19/02/2014 EGC-505

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA ALFREDO LUNA BRICEÑO OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 945 0 19/02/2014 EGC-507

20567630222 2008 05 2 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 2045 1308 19/02/2014 EGC-509

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 900 614 19/02/2014 EGC-508

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 315 0 19/02/2014 EGC-510

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 493 0 19/02/2014 EGC-512

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 930 496 19/02/2014 EGC-503

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 388 0 19/02/2014 EGC-502

20567630222 2001 05 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 675 198 08/07/2014 EGC-498

20567630222 2009 05 3 FURGON POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 733 698 10/02/2014 EGA-020

20567630222 2009 05 3 COMBI POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 1428 513 10/02/2014 EGC-520

20567630222 1987 05 3 CAMION POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL 519 1029 18/08/2013 EGC-518

20567630222 1987 05 3 AUTOMOVIL POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 0 0 18/08/2013 EGC-489

20567630222 1973 05 3 COMBI POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 0 609 18/08/2013 EGC-513

20567630222 1996 05 1 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 713 961 18/08/2013 PGO-712

20567630222 2008 05 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONES 535 18/03/2013 EGJ-645



20567630222 2009 6
1 CAMIONETA RAFAEL BARON GABAI

VICE 

MINISTERIO DE 

PATRIMONIO

GASOLINA 97
#¡REF! 818

10/02/2014 EGA-037

20567630222 1999 6 1 CAMIONETA LUIS PEIRANO FALCONI
DESPACHO 

MINISTERIAL
GASOLINA 97 #¡REF! 902 10/02/2014 EGA-039

20567630222 2009 6 1 CAMIONETA IVAN  LA NEGRA QUISPE VICEMINISTR GASOLINA 97 #¡REF! 425 18/08/2013 EGC-514

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 69 19/02/2014 EGC-505

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA ALFREDO LUNA BRICEÑO SECRETARIA GENERALDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 355 19/02/2014 EGC-507

20567630222 2008 6 2 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 587 19/02/2014 EGC-509

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 217 19/02/2014 EGC-508

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 0 19/02/2014 EGC-510

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 211 19/02/2014 EGC-512

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 0 19/02/2014 EGC-503

20567630222 2008 6 3 CAMIONETA POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 0 19/02/2014 EGC-502

20567630222 2001 6 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 0 08/07/2014 EGC-498

20567630222 2009 6 3 FURGON POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 523 10/02/2014 EGA-020

20567630222 2009 6 3 COMBI POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 359 10/02/2014 EGC-520

20567630222 1987 6 3 CAMION POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 277 18/08/2013 EGC-518

20567630222 1987 6 3 AUTOMOVIL POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 #¡DIV/0! 18/08/2013 EGC-489

20567630222 1973 6 3 COMBI POLL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 #¡DIV/0! 451 18/08/2013 EGC-513

20567630222 1996 6 1 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESGASOLINA 90 #¡DIV/0! 710 18/08/2013 PGO-712

20567630222 2005 6 3 CAMIONETA POOL OF. DE OPERACIONESDIESEL #¡DIV/0! 170 18/03/2013 EGJ-645



OBS_VEHICU

LOS

16.73 97gasolina

13.34 petroleo

15.74 90 gasolina




